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Terra Firma Teams Event

Female Team

1

915

TEAM #KILLINGIT
Swim: RENEE KILEY
Bike: RENEE KILEY
Run: ANDREA HOPKIN

Female Team

0:34:39.1

2:23:54.4

1:36:13.8

4:39:57.8

917

TEAM CHICKED

Swim: BELINDA BENNETT
Bike: MEGAN HAWKINS

Run: PENELOPE TOWNSHEND

Female Team

0:32:11.2

2:30:22.8

1:50:14.0

4:58:13.6

913

TEAM XT BERTS

Swim: ZOE EDEMA
Bike: RACHEL HOLMES
Run: ANITA MCGAW

Female Team

0:43:43.0

3:05:26.3

2:05:24.2

5:59:41.4

790

TEAM FIT MUMS

Swim: SAMARA LANG
Bike: HEATHER JENNINGS
Run: JULIE PIENING

Female Team

0:46:59.2

3:03:55.1

2:11:31.2

6:07:22.0

916

TEAM PHOENIX

Swim: CLAUDIA CALANDRA
Bike: JUSTINE MALONE
Run: BINDI CARSON

Female Team

0:52:42.9

2:49:19.0

2:20:53.9

6:10:32.5

Male Team

1

937

TEAM BEAST SQUAD TRIATHLON
Swim: ANDREW O'CONNOR

Bike: DAVID ROSS

Run: DION FINOCCHIARO

Male Team

0:24:48.3

2:08:01.9

1:11:46.1

3:48:29.7

942

TEAM PRO4MANCE/ CROYDON CYCLEWORKS
Swim: LACHLAN GREEN

Bike: TOM LEAPER

Run: TYLER PHILLIPS

Male Team

0:26:52.7

2:07:13.4

1:17:06.9

3:55:02.3
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3 945 TEAM ALTITUDEFIT Male Team 0:37:03.5 2:09:00.7 1:09:47.2 3:59:28.6 more >>>
Swim: OZGUR BEGEN
Bike: PETER SMITH
Run: SAMUEL WOLDAMANUEL

4 911 TEAM TEAM TRI MENS Male Team 0:27:17.9 2:14:52.6 1:24:14.3 4:09:45.4 more >>>
Swim: PETER COOMBE
Bike: XAVIER COPPOCK
Run: MICHAEL HARVEY

5 910 TEAM ETPA Male Team 0:31:19.8 2:15:54.4 1:23:46.0 4:15:01.4 more >>>
Swim: DONALD TERRIS
Bike: JAMIE EDWARDS
Run: MATT SULLIVAN

6 944 TEAM SUB4 Male Team 0:26:31.5 2:25:24.9 1:21:38.6 4:17:17.4 more >>>
Swim: TIM GUILLE
Bike: TREV COTSWORTH
Run: SAMMY MCLEAN

7 938 TEAM MALMAC Male Team 0:28:05.0 2:20:46.5 1:30:37.8 4:23:37.8 more >>>
Swim: KANE MALHERBE
Bike: GORDAN DURNAN
Run: JAMES MAGEE

8 796 TEAM 3 TRUE BLUES Male Team 1:53:31.1 1:40:26.1 4:49:34.9 more >>>
Swim: GREG MILLER
Bike: TERRENCE KYLE
Run: GEDIMINAS LAMSODIS

9 941 TEAM THE TRI AMIGOS (EPISODE V) Male Team 0:34:43.5 2:32:19.5 1:42:20.0 4:53:29.2 more >>>
Swim: DUNCAN TERRY
Bike: GAVIN DIMITRI
Run: PAUL BLEWITT

10 907 TEAM HAWTHORN TRI BLOKES Male Team 0:33:11.8 2:37:27.7 1:39:36.4 4:55:54.8 more >>>
Swim: TRAVIS GRENFELL
Bike: TRAVIS GRENFELL
Run: BEN MICALLEF
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11 903 TEAM TEAM SAUCE 2.0 Male Team 0:32:21.9 2:46:10.0 1:38:15.1 5:01:27.8 more >>>
Swim: DANIEL PALMER
Bike: LUKE RANDLES
Run: CHRIS BEATY

12 940 TEAM WHO NEEDS KNEES Male Team 0:33:14.5 2:39:09.6 1:46:50.9 5:04:39.7 more >>>
Swim: DARREN EATON
Bike: WADE BUCHAN
Run: BEN KOSTER

13 905 TEAM The Frog, the Bad and the Ugly Male Team 0:37:36.7 2:47:51.2 1:34:54.1 5:04:54.9 more >>>
Swim: JON CRENNER
Bike: MURRAY THOMLINSON
Run: GWYN MOORE

14 789 TEAM TEAM HOY Male Team 0:42:46.8 2:28:39.8 1:51:31.0 5:09:09.9 more >>>
Swim: CHRISTOPHER HOY
Bike: CHRISTOPHER HOY
Run: RYAN HOY

15 791 TEAM WITNESS THE FITNESS Male Team 0:39:51.2 2:53:35.4 1:41:10.2 5:18:58.8 more >>>
Swim: SHAUN POWER
Bike: BRENDAN MURRAY
Run: ANTHONY WILLIAMSON

16 438 TEAM FUNKY BUNCH Male Team 0:40:03.8 3:01:07.6 1:37:03.9 5:26:18.8 more >>>
Swim: STEVEN CRESSWELL
Bike: STEVEN CRESSWELL
Run: MARK NICOL

17 795 TEAM DRINKEATSLEEP Male Team 0:35:46.8 2:46:32.9 2:00:31.2 5:27:43.1 more >>>
Swim: DAN COLLINSON
Bike: ANTHONY RAHILLY
Run: STEELE BAILLIE

18 906 TEAM TRI SHREDDERS Male Team 0:39:03.5 2:54:00.5 1:56:18.7 5:36:38.5 more >>>
Swim: LAURIE PURCELL
Bike: SIMON MANDRAGONA
Run: LAURIE PURCELL
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19

909

TEAM SCOTTIE AND THE 2 FOSSILS
Swim: GEORGE GALEA

Bike: SCOTT DONALDSON

Run: SHAWN ACKERS

Male Team

0:41:37.2

2:30:09.4

2:26:52.1

5:43:13.8

20

900

TEAM CYPRIANI

Swim: ADRIAN PAVLOU
Bike: ANDREAS STYLIANOU
Run: STEVEN STYLIANOU

Male Team

0:37:49.2

3:04:34.8

2:01:50.4

5:49:36.9

21

939

TEAM ZAMOASH

Swim: NICK MOODIE

Bike: ANTHONY ZALAKOS
Run: ASH WILCE

Male Team

0:43:06.7

3:06:23.3

2:10:25.8

6:05:30.2

22

914

TEAM POSSIBILITY COACHES TEAM
Swim: STUART MOORE

Bike: MICHELLE GIALLO

Run: PHIL GIALLO

Male Team

0:40:23.2

3:15:46.0

2:08:25.2

6:10:57.3

23

908

TEAM WHO GIVES A DUCK?
Swim: RICHARD JANKO
Bike: RUSSELL WHITE

Run: HAMISH DICK

Male Team

0:38:35.3

3:28:43.4

2:13:02.5

6:25:13.0

Mixed Team

1

929

TEAM ROUTE 33 VS ROGER
Swim: LARA DAVENPORT
Bike: JASON LONT

Run: RICHARD SQUIRES

Mixed Team

0:27:30.1

2:15:41.2

1:19:14.8

4:06:12.8

947

TEAM KEZ, PETE & JAMES
Swim: PETER BACON

Bike: JAMES OGILVIE

Run: KERRYN MINEHAN

Mixed Team

0:28:24.9

2:03:38.2

1:35:52.9

4:11:40.7

936

TEAM RACE LIKE YOU'VE ESCAPED
Swim: JUDY ALLEN-GRAHAM

Bike: MATTHEW LEDGAR

Run: CARL LOWEBORG

Mixed Team

0:32:13.2

2:08:06.1

1:38:14.4

4:21:44.8
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4 926 TEAM SOS-MAT Mixed Team 0:29:43.4 2:33:16.5 1:24:04.8 4:31:16.7 more >>>
Swim: TRACY SINGLETON
Bike: MATTHEW MACDONALD
Run: ANDREW AMES

5 923 TEAM POSSIBILITY RACE TEAM Mixed Team 0:35:48.8 2:34:58.2 1:16:38.7 4:31:50.1 more >>>
Swim: JANETTE BRADY
Bike: LUKE JEFFERY
Run: SCOTT MAYNE

6 794 Team Trispecify Bjm Mixed Team 0:28:09.8 2:34:56.2 1:31:51.7 4:38:58.5 more >>>
Swim: BIZZY BUTTERWORTH
Bike: MICHELLE LACEY
Run: JONO SHEPSTONE

7 931 TEAM TAYLOR EXPRESS Mixed Team 0:31:58.3 2:29:46.1 1:42:17.9 4:48:27.1 more >>>
Swim: LEAH TAYLOR
Bike: JAMES TAYLOR
Run: LEAH TAYLOR

8 925 TEAM A DATE WITH AQUAGIRL AND BIKEBOY Mixed Team 0:36:56.0 2:39:36.9 1:43:18.0 5:04:18.0 more >>>
Swim: NICOLE CHESTER
Bike: PAUL CHESTER
Run: ANDREW DATE

9 935 TEAM SMC Mixed Team 0:31:28.4 2:37:03.9 1:57:12.9 5:10:14.1 more >>>
Swim: SHANAN WRIGHT
Bike: MATHEW HUNT
Run: CAROLINE BRUCE

10 799 TEAM JOSH'S FOLKS Mixed Team 0:34:31.4 2:34:33.8 1:55:45.4 5:10:22.4 more >>>
Swim: JONATHAN JONES
Bike: JONATHAN JONES
Run: CHRISTINE JONES

11 950 TEAM DUCKS *2 Mixed Team 0:38:50.2 2:54:17.1 1:39:50.2 5:17:33.1 more >>>
Swim: JAMES RANCE
Bike: CLAIRE MESSENT
Run: JAMES RANCE
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12 943 TEAM BACK WOLFSI Mixed Team 0:36:01.2 2:44:35.7 1:52:48.1 5:18:10.4 more >>>
Swim: MAIKE WOLF
Bike: JAVIER SILLA
Run: CHRISTOPHER BLACK

13 924 TEAM TAYLORMADE Mixed Team 0:37:44.0 2:45:32.2 1:50:14.2 5:18:15.0 more >>>
Swim: CYNDI WILTSHIRE
Bike: JEREMY TAYLOR
Run: PETER BURKE

14 918 TEAM RKA Mixed Team 0:34:16.2 2:49:31.0 1:52:38.7 5:21:38.2 more >>>
Swim: ROB DUNBAR
Bike: KARA GILBERT
Run: ALISTAIR DUNBAR

15 922 TEAM French Canadian Duo Mixed Team 0:42:38.4 2:49:41.0 1:55:30.0 5:34:06.3 more >>>
Swim: GILLES GALIPEAU
Bike: SEVERINE ROMAN
Run: SEVERINE ROMAN

16 928 TEAM TEAM KELLY LAKERS Mixed Team 0:31:09.4 2:24:19.7 2:35:06.2 5:36:31.3 more >>>
Swim: ANNA KELLY
Bike: DANIEL KELLY
Run: ANNA KELLY

17 948 TEAM FOR DUCKS SAKE Mixed Team 0:36:21.4 2:56:55.7 2:06:52.5 5:45:19.2 more >>>
Swim: CONNER FITZGERALD
Bike: ROB PERRY
Run: SANDRA DICK

18 797 TEAM RUFFLE SOME FEATHERS Mixed Team 0:40:22.4 2:54:24.0 2:05:47.7 5:45:31.5 more >>>
Swim: ALICIA SZLAWSKI
Bike: SOPHIE PERRY
Run: KARL HAYDAR

19 933 TEAM PIZZA AND BEER! Mixed Team 0:41:14.0 3:15:13.5 1:44:38.5 5:47:52.4 more >>>
Swim: ANN QUINN
Bike: ANN QUINN
Run: BRAD RYAN
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20 949 TEAM Flying Duck 1 Mixed Team 0:40:58.4 3:14:31.3 1:49:27.2 5:49:13.3 more >>>
Swim: HANNAH COHEN
Bike: EDWARD STRAIN
Run: PRUDENCE MITCHELL

21 930 TEAM KEEPFIT Mixed Team 0:48:04.1 3:02:34.5 1:53:50.4 5:51:10.4 more >>>
Swim: FIONA HICKEY
Bike: PETER HICKEY
Run: KERRIE ERSKINE

22 932 TEAM 2 CHICKS AND A SPARK Mixed Team 0:35:28.8 3:14:29.7 2:03:24.8 5:58:02.0 more >>>
Swim: MICHAEL KAYS
Bike: RENEE HALLIDAY
Run: CHRIS ZARB

23 927 TEAM FOR GOOD TIMES Mixed Team 0:40:58.7 3:09:03.3 2:09:06.0 6:03:42.8 more >>>
Swim: JONNY WATSON
Bike: ANNABELLE SKELLEY
Run: CHARLOTE INGE

24 946 TEAM KEW AQUANAUTS Mixed Team 0:39:09.6 3:20:52.2 1:59:17.0 6:04:32.0 more >>>
Swim: BRUCE SHEPHERD
Bike: CHISTOPHER COATES
Run: MELANIE DARE

25 934 TEAM TEAM SENIOR Mixed Team 0:44:15.4 3:18:57.9 2:05:20.7 6:15:20.7 more >>>
Swim: ANNE SENIOR
Bike: ANNE SENIOR
Run: ALAN SENIOR

26 792 TEAM UP YER KILT Mixed Team 0:55:47.5 2:28:15.0 1:43:00.9 DSQ more >>>
Swim: JULIA MASON
Bike: JULIA MASON
Run: NEIL MITCHELL

27 668 TEAM TRISPECIFY BJM Mixed Team n.a. more >>>
Swim: BlZzY BUTTERWORTH
Bike: MICHELLE LACEY
Run: JONO SHEPSTONE
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