Terra Firma Teams Event

Rank	Bib	Name	Award Grp	Swim	Bike	Run	Time	
Terra Fi	rma Team	s Event						
Female ⁻	Team							
1	915	TEAM #KILLINGIT Swim: RENEE KILEY Bike: RENEE KILEY Run: ANDREA HOPKIN	Female Team	0:34:39.1	2:23:54.4	1:36:13.8	4:39:57.8	more >>>
2	917	TEAM CHICKED Swim: BELINDA BENNETT Bike: MEGAN HAWKINS Run: PENELOPE TOWNSHEND	Female Team	0:32:11.2	2:30:22.8	1:50:14.0	4:58:13.6	more >>>
3	913	TEAM XT BERTS Swim: ZOE EDEMA Bike: RACHEL HOLMES Run: ANITA MCGAW	Female Team	0:43:43.0	3:05:26.3	2:05:24.2	5:59:41.4	more >>>
4	790	TEAM FIT MUMS Swim: SAMARA LANG Bike: HEATHER JENNINGS Run: JULIE PIENING	Female Team	0:46:59.2	3:03:55.1	2:11:31.2	6:07:22.0	more >>>
5	916	TEAM PHOENIX Swim: CLAUDIA CALANDRA Bike: JUSTINE MALONE Run: BINDI CARSON	Female Team	0:52:42.9	2:49:19.0	2:20:53.9	6:10:32.5	more >>>
Male Tea	am							
1	937	TEAM BEAST SQUAD TRIATHLON Swim: ANDREW O'CONNOR Bike: DAVID ROSS Run: DION FINOCCHIARO	Male Team	0:24:48.3	2:08:01.9	1:11:46.1	3:48:29.7	more >>>
2	942	TEAM PRO4MANCE/ CROYDON CYCLEWORKS Swim: LACHLAN GREEN Bike: TOM LEAPER Run: TYLER PHILLIPS	Male Team	0:26:52.7	2:07:13.4	1:17:06.9	3:55:02.3	more >>>

Printed: 18/05/2016 00:42 Page 1 of 7 Results by OzTiming

Terra Firma Teams Event

Rank	Bib	Name	Award Grp	Swim	Bike	Run	Time	
3	945	TEAM ALTITUDEFIT	Male Team	0:37:03.5	2:09:00.7	1:09:47.2	3:59:28.6	more >>>
		Swim: OZGUR BEGEN						
		Bike: PETER SMITH						
		Run: SAMUEL WOLDAMANUEL						
4	911	TEAM TEAM TRI MENS	Male Team	0:27:17.9	2:14:52.6	1:24:14.3	4:09:45.4	more >>>
		Swim: PETER COOMBE						
		Bike: XAVIER COPPOCK						
		Run: MICHAEL HARVEY						
5	910	TEAM ETPA	Male Team	0:31:19.8	2:15:54.4	1:23:46.0	4:15:01.4	more >>>
		Swim: DONALD TERRIS						
		Bike: JAMIE EDWARDS						
		Run: MATT SULLIVAN						
6	944	TEAM SUB4	Male Team	0:26:31.5	2:25:24.9	1:21:38.6	4:17:17.4	more >>>
		Swim: TIM GUILLE						
		Bike: TREV COTSWORTH						
		Run: SAMMY MCLEAN						
7	938	TEAM MALMAC	Male Team	0:28:05.0	2:20:46.5	1:30:37.8	4:23:37.8	more >>>
		Swim: KANE MALHERBE						
		Bike: GORDAN DURNAN						
		Run: JAMES MAGEE						
8	796	TEAM 3 TRUE BLUES	Male Team		1:53:31.1	1:40:26.1	4:49:34.9	more >>>
		Swim: GREG MILLER						
		Bike: TERRENCE KYLE						
		Run: GEDIMINAS LAMSODIS						
9	941	TEAM THE TRI AMIGOS (EPISODE IV)	Male Team	0:34:43.5	2:32:19.5	1:42:20.0	4:53:29.2	more >>>
		Swim: DUNCAN TERRY						
		Bike: GAVIN DIMITRI						
		Run: PAUL BLEWITT						
10	907	TEAM HAWTHORN TRI BLOKES	Male Team	0:33:11.8	2:37:27.7	1:39:36.4	4:55:54.8	more >>>
		Swim: TRAVIS GRENFELL						
		Bike: TRAVIS GRENFELL						
		Run: BEN MICALLEF					4:09:45.4 4:15:01.4 4:17:17.4 4:23:37.8 4:49:34.9	

Printed: 18/05/2016 00:42 Page 2 of 7 Results by OzTiming

Rank	Bib	Name	Award Grp	Swim	Bike	Run	Time	
11	903	TEAM TEAM SAUCE 2.0	Male Team	0:32:21.9	2:46:10.0	1:38:15.1	5:01:27.8	more >>>
		Swim: DANIEL PALMER						
		Bike: LUKE RANDLES						
		Run: CHRIS BEATY						
12	940	TEAM WHO NEEDS KNEES	Male Team	0:33:14.5	2:39:09.6	1:46:50.9	5:04:39.7	more >>>
		Swim: DARREN EATON						
		Bike: WADE BUCHAN						
		Run: BEN KOSTER						
13	905	TEAM The Frog, the Bad and the Ugly	Male Team	0:37:36.7	2:47:51.2	1:34:54.1	5:04:54.9	more >>>
		Swim: JON CRENNER						
		Bike: MURRAY THOMLINSON						
		Run: GWYN MOORE						
14	789	TEAM TEAM HOY	Male Team	0:42:46.8	2:28:39.8	1:51:31.0	5:09:09.9	more >>>
		Swim: CHRISTOPHER HOY						
		Bike: CHRISTOPHER HOY						
		Run: RYAN HOY						
15	791	TEAM WITNESS THE FITNESS	Male Team	0:39:51.2	2:53:35.4	1:41:10.2	5:18:58.8	more >>>
		Swim: SHAUN POWER						
		Bike: BRENDAN MURRAY						
		Run: ANTHONY WILLIAMSON						
16	438	TEAM FUNKY BUNCH	Male Team	0:40:03.8	3:01:07.6	1:37:03.9	5:26:18.8	more >>>
		Swim: STEVEN CRESSWELL						
		Bike: STEVEN CRESSWELL						
		Run: MARK NICOL						
17	795	TEAM DRINKEATSLEEP	Male Team	0:35:46.8	2:46:32.9	2:00:31.2	5:27:43.1	more >>>
		Swim: DAN COLLINSON						
		Bike: ANTHONY RAHILLY						
		Run: STEELE BAILLIE						
18	906	TEAM TRI SHREDDERS	Male Team	0:39:03.5	2:54:00.5	1:56:18.7	5:36:38.5	more >>>
		Swim: LAURIE PURCELL						
		Bike: SIMON MANDRAGONA						
		Run: LAURIE PURCELL						

Terra Firma Teams Event

Rank	Bib	Name	Award Grp	Swim	Bike	Run	Time	
19	909	TEAM SCOTTIE AND THE 2 FOSSILS	Male Team	0:41:37.2	2:30:09.4	2:26:52.1	5:43:13.8	more >>>
		Swim: GEORGE GALEA						
		Bike: SCOTT DONALDSON						
		Run: SHAWN ACKERS						
20	900	TEAM CYPRIANI	Male Team	0:37:49.2	3:04:34.8	2:01:50.4	5:49:36.9	more >>>
		Swim: ADRIAN PAVLOU						
		Bike: ANDREAS STYLIANOU						
		Run: STEVEN STYLIANOU						
21	939	TEAM ZAMOASH	Male Team	0:43:06.7	3:06:23.3	2:10:25.8	6:05:30.2	more >>>
		Swim: NICK MOODIE						
		Bike: ANTHONY ZALAKOS						
		Run: ASH WILCE						
22	914	TEAM POSSIBILITY COACHES TEAM	Male Team	0:40:23.2	3:15:46.0	2:08:25.2	6:10:57.3	more >>>
		Swim: STUART MOORE						
		Bike: MICHELLE GIALLO						
		Run: PHIL GIALLO						
23	908	TEAM WHO GIVES A DUCK?	Male Team	0:38:35.3	3:28:43.4	2:13:02.5	6:25:13.0	more >>>
		Swim: RICHARD JANKO						
		Bike: RUSSELL WHITE						
		Run: HAMISH DICK						
Mixed To	eam							
1	929	TEAM ROUTE 33 VS ROGER	Mixed Team	0:27:30.1	2:15:41.2	1:19:14.8	4:06:12.8	more >>>
		Swim: LARA DAVENPORT						
		Bike: JASON LONT						
		Run: RICHARD SQUIRES						
2	947	TEAM KEZ, PETE & JAMES	Mixed Team	0:28:24.9	2:03:38.2	1:35:52.9	4:11:40.7	more >>>
		Swim: PETER BACON						
		Bike: JAMES OGILVIE						
		Run: KERRYN MINEHAN						
3	936	TEAM RACE LIKE YOU'VE ESCAPED	Mixed Team	0:32:13.2	2:08:06.1	1:38:14.4	4:21:44.8	more >>>
		Swim: JUDY ALLEN-GRAHAM						
		Bike: MATTHEW LEDGAR						
		Run: CARL LOWEBORG						

Printed: 18/05/2016 00:42 Page 4 of 7 Results by OzTiming

Rank	Bib	Name	Award Grp	Swim	Bike	Run	Time	
4	926	TEAM SOS-MAT	Mixed Team	0:29:43.4	2:33:16.5	1:24:04.8	4:31:16.7	more >>>
		Swim: TRACY SINGLETON						
		Bike: MATTHEW MACDONALD						
		Run: ANDREW AMES						
5	923	TEAM POSSIBILITY RACE TEAM	Mixed Team	0:35:48.8	2:34:58.2	1:16:38.7	4:31:50.1	more >>>
		Swim: JANETTE BRADY						
		Bike: LUKE JEFFERY						
		Run: SCOTT MAYNE						
6	794	Team Trispecify Bjm	Mixed Team	0:28:09.8	2:34:56.2	1:31:51.7	4:38:58.5	more >>>
		Swim: BIZZY BUTTERWORTH						
		Bike: MICHELLE LACEY						
		Run: JONO SHEPSTONE						
7	931	TEAM TAYLOR EXPRESS	Mixed Team	0:31:58.3	2:29:46.1	1:42:17.9	4:48:27.1	more >>>
		Swim: LEAH TAYLOR						
		Bike: JAMES TAYLOR						
		Run: LEAH TAYLOR						
8	925	TEAM A DATE WITH AQUAGIRL AND BIKEBOY	Mixed Team	0:36:56.0	2:39:36.9	1:43:18.0	5:04:18.0	more >>>
		Swim: NICOLE CHESTER						
		Bike: PAUL CHESTER						
		Run: ANDREW DATE						
9	935	TEAM SMC	Mixed Team	0:31:28.4	2:37:03.9	1:57:12.9	5:10:14.1	more >>>
		Swim: SHANAN WRIGHT						
		Bike: MATHEW HUNT						
		Run: CAROLINE BRUCE						
10	799	TEAM JOSH'S FOLKS	Mixed Team	0:34:31.4	2:34:33.8	1:55:45.4	5:10:22.4	more >>>
		Swim: JONATHAN JONES						
		Bike: JONATHAN JONES						
		Run: CHRISTINE JONES						
11	950	TEAM DUCKS *2	Mixed Team	0:38:50.2	2:54:17.1	1:39:50.2	5:17:33.1	more >>>
		Swim: JAMES RANCE						
		Bike: CLAIRE MESSENT						
		Run: JAMES RANCE						

Rank	Bib	Name	Award Grp	Swim	Bike	Run	Time	
12	943	TEAM BACK WOLFSI	Mixed Team	0:36:01.2	2:44:35.7	1:52:48.1	5:18:10.4	more >>>
		Swim: MAIKE WOLF						
		Bike: JAVIER SILLA						
		Run: CHRISTOPHER BLACK						
13	924	TEAM TAYLORMADE	Mixed Team	0:37:44.0	2:45:32.2	1:50:14.2	5:18:15.0	more >>>
		Swim: CYNDI WILTSHIRE						
		Bike: JEREMY TAYLOR						
		Run: PETER BURKE						
14	918	TEAM RKA	Mixed Team	0:34:16.2	2:49:31.0	1:52:38.7	5:21:38.2	more >>>
		Swim: ROB DUNBAR						
		Bike: KARA GILBERT						
		Run: ALISTAIR DUNBAR						
15	922	TEAM French Canadian Duo	Mixed Team	0:42:38.4	2:49:41.0	1:55:30.0	5:34:06.3	more >>>
		Swim: GILLES GALIPEAU						
		Bike: SEVERINE ROMAN						
		Run: SEVERINE ROMAN						
16	928	TEAM TEAM KELLY LAKERS	Mixed Team	0:31:09.4	2:24:19.7	2:35:06.2	5:36:31.3	more >>>
		Swim: ANNA KELLY						
		Bike: DANIEL KELLY						
		Run: ANNA KELLY						
17	948	TEAM FOR DUCKS SAKE	Mixed Team	0:36:21.4	2:56:55.7	2:06:52.5	5:45:19.2	more >>>
		Swim: CONNER FITZGERALD						
		Bike: ROB PERRY						
		Run: SANDRA DICK						
18	797	TEAM RUFFLE SOME FEATHERS	Mixed Team	0:40:22.4	2:54:24.0	2:05:47.7	5:45:31.5	more >>>
		Swim: ALICIA SZLAWSKI						
		Bike: SOPHIE PERRY						
		Run: KARL HAYDAR						
19	933	TEAM PIZZA AND BEER!	Mixed Team	0:41:14.0	3:15:13.5	1:44:38.5	5:47:52.4	more >>>
		Swim: ANN QUINN						
		Bike: ANN QUINN						
		Run: BRAD RYAN						

Rank	Bib	Name	Award Grp	Swim	Bike	Run	Time	
20	949	TEAM Flying Duck 1	Mixed Team	0:40:58.4	3:14:31.3	1:49:27.2	5:49:13.3	more >>>
		Swim: HANNAH COHEN						
		Bike: EDWARD STRAIN						
		Run: PRUDENCE MITCHELL						
21	930	TEAM KEEPFIT	Mixed Team	0:48:04.1	3:02:34.5	1:53:50.4	5:51:10.4	more >>>
		Swim: FIONA HICKEY						
		Bike: PETER HICKEY						
		Run: KERRIE ERSKINE						
22	932	TEAM 2 CHICKS AND A SPARK	Mixed Team	0:35:28.8	3:14:29.7	2:03:24.8	5:58:02.0	more >>>
		Swim: MICHAEL KAYS						
		Bike: RENEE HALLIDAY						
		Run: CHRIS ZARB						
23	927	TEAM FOR GOOD TIMES	Mixed Team	0:40:58.7	3:09:03.3	2:09:06.0	6:03:42.8	more >>>
		Swim: JONNY WATSON						
		Bike: ANNABELLE SKELLEY						
		Run: CHARLOTE INGE						
24	946	TEAM KEW AQUANAUTS	Mixed Team	0:39:09.6	3:20:52.2	1:59:17.0	6:04:32.0	more >>>
		Swim: BRUCE SHEPHERD						
		Bike: CHISTOPHER COATES						
		Run: MELANIE DARE						
25	934	TEAM TEAM SENIOR	Mixed Team	0:44:15.4	3:18:57.9	2:05:20.7	6:15:20.7	more >>>
		Swim: ANNE SENIOR						
		Bike: ANNE SENIOR						
		Run: ALAN SENIOR						
26	792	TEAM UP YER KILT	Mixed Team	0:55:47.5	2:28:15.0	1:43:00.9	DSQ	more >>>
		Swim: JULIA MASON						
		Bike: JULIA MASON						
		Run: NEIL MITCHELL						
27	668	TEAM TRISPECIFY BJM	Mixed Team				n.a.	more >>>
		Swim: BIZZY BUTTERWORTH						
		Bike: MICHELLE LACEY						
		Run: JONO SHEPSTONE						